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.+ Extrato das
Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:

01/02/2021

02/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
10/02/2021
16/02/2021
22/0272021
22/02/2021
26/02/2021
28/02/202%
2B/02/2021
28/02/2021

050000
Qoo000
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banooo
000000
040000
0Go00s
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000000
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Contas Individuais

2 P+
o, Histhoico

SALDG ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
REM BASICA
CRED JURODS
CREDTEV
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
SALDG FINAL

GovConta Caina

0,00000000
0,00115900
£,00000000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
§,00000000
0,00000000
0,00115500

COVCONTA CAIXA
45936060001

4593/013/00005570-5
MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/02/2021

0,00
6,24C
0,00
0,24C
0,00
0,49C
0,00
0,24C
210,00C
0,00
0,24C

https: /g oveonta.caixa.g ovbrisigoviextrato/conta_individualimprimir.do?nomeF ormeextratoContaindividual Form&obbhe=nuit

1,615,620

até: 28/02/2021

1.615,62C
1.615,86C
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1.615,10C
1.616,59C
1.616,59C
1.616,83C
1.826,83C
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1.827,48C
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